PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

APPLICATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
FOR ,
~ Secretary of State
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS r ! L F @
Lot y o
DOCUMENT # K31714 § 912
1. Corporation Name - 0‘3 OCT l 5 h
SUN COAST SENTINEL, INC. secRe i S RIEA
TALL Al‘ r‘\S E.L
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
LN NG O
301 BAYSHORE DR 301 BAYSHORE DR
NICEVILLE FL 32578 NIGEVILLE FL 32578
¢
If above addrasses are incorract in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Addrass, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
. To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. = 08/24”988
5. FEI Number Applied For
City & State City & Stade 59-2907679 Not Applicable
6. . .
- - 8.7
Zip Country zp Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESRED [ ARGt St

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director {Florida nonprofit corpeorations must list at least 3 directors)

Toets) | e b . e St \ Giy e 1 2
P SPENCE, KAREN ASERRENENE— 24/ ooy ica ) APNPARNSO FL 325 g0
T SPENCE, JERRY 1S0-EDBENE. B SpurwyiEw) AVE |VAPARNSOFL B 250,)
Loy g ey gy -a gy gh g
i ) | A | [_,_,,lf___..__ll:_l Lt | .,'_'___-"1' __p,.__u -
10A1503--01016--019  ##]153, 75
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
- - Name ’ ) h
SPENCE’ KAREN Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)}
301 BAYSHORE DR
NICEVILLE FL 32578 Suite, Apt. #, Etc.
City State | Zip Code
FL

10. ), being appeinted the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.5. or 617.0505, F.S.

oul (8T 10,6700

Signature of
Registered Agent

P £ AEGISTERES AGENT MUST SIGN

11. | certify that | am an officer or diractor or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not quality for an exemplion under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accuratg, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

kr b 2003 L042¢.5000

sﬁ;NA{unE AND TYPED Mmrsn NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone #
R

SIGNATURE:

CR2ED40 {7/03)
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mﬁﬁﬁé‘m p
m

Receipt

Your data entry is complete. This is your receipt page. Please print and retain this page for
your records.
Document Number: K31714
Tracking Number: 400022667794

The charge for your UBR is
$550.00

[f you want to review your document, use the browser back button to return to page 1 of the
data entry” Use the browser forward button t6 coime Back to this page. ~ T -

If you need to make a change, you must return to the Document Number/Pin Number page
and start over. A new tracking number will be assigned.

If you have any questions, please contact our help desk at (850) 245-6939.
To proceed to pay for the UBR, press the CONTINUE button below.

By pressing the CONTINUE button, your UBR will be placed in processing and no additional
UBRs may be filed for this corporation until this one is processed.

Sunbiz Home Page Public Access Help



a. A Al . . {,;) '
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ,P( g 7
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State _
September 3, 2003 \ ;b
_ Y
SUN COAST SENTINEL, INC. <\
% KAREN SPENCE | })ﬁ

‘301 BAYSHORE DR |
NICEVILLE, FL 32578 w)& 2

. ) . | }- -,
SUBJECT: SUN COAST SENTINEL, INC. - ‘ kﬁ % 0~

Ref. Number: K31714 :

Upon receipt of your letter and/or check(s) totaling $150.00, no document was
found. Please send your document with any fees due to:

Division of Corporations

P.0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We will need a letter requesting fee abatement along with this check and your
UBR repport.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6059.

Ruby Dunlap
Document Specialist Letter Number: 703A00049210

Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



301 BAYSHORE DR
NICEVILLE, FL 32578

850-678-5000

K317Y

warning for failure to fije my latest UCB report, I realized you didn’t receive my

” B N L aen gt

; ft take place, I immediately went online this date and filed an electronic UCB.

_be waived due to non-delivery by the USPS or non

-receipt for whatever reason by
E I the obligatory $150 to clear up this matter. It woul
§

d have cost me less to drive aver

08324263 b

B SUNCOAST GRaPHICS

Karen Spence,
President

* consideration,

ey

SUNCOAST GRAPHICS

301 BavsHone Drive - Nicevivie, FL 32578 . 850.678.5000



August 29, 2003

Florida Department of State
Secreatery of State

Glenda E. Hood
Division of Corporations

B 0. Box 6327
Tallahassee, F1. 32314

Dear Ms. Hood, » K 5 ’ 7) (%

Having noticed I received a 60 day warning for failure to file my latest UCB report, I realized you didn’t receive my
original submission earlier this year. .

Upon learning that the filing didn’t take place, I immediately went online this date and filed an electronic UCB.
1 hereby request the $400 late fee be waived due to non-delivery by the USPS or non-receipt for whatever reason by
your department and am submitting the obligatory $150 to clear up this matter. It would have cost me less to drive over

and personally file this document.

Thanking Jou in advance for your consideration,’

Karen Spence,
President

S UNCOAST GRAPHICS

301 Barsuore Daive + Nicevitve, FL 32578 + B50.678.5000



(14
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o Division of Corporations
ww‘m&,-giorg p _
m

Uniform Business Report
Payment Page
Document Tracking # - 400022667794
For

Corporate UBR # - K31714

IR ~_The charge amount for your filing is $550.00.

Payment

If you experience a problem during the payment process and do not receive your final
acknowledgeiment from the Division of Corporations, please contact our help desk at
(850) 245 6939

When you receive your final atknowledgement, your document will be proceesed within
48 hours. .

When your document is filédiwe Will.mail-any requeqted documents to the return address
A ane listed oncthe forms o0 . . o

a4 . o

Please select one of the payment options listed below.

G P

If you press the 'Credit Card Payment' button from this screen, you will be sent to the
payment screen to be charged for this filing.

Sunbiz E-file account numberl ]

Password ]
- ‘B mail Addréss [ —
", Sunbiz E-file Account Payment - || Reset.

If you enter ap account number and password.and press the 'Sunbiz E-file Account Payment'
4l Lt U pytton from ' thisiscreentyolir accountwillbe charged. -, e

"t 2

q

Please Note
If you have used the browser 'BACK' button to get to this page, YOH-SElOU]d use the browser
'FORWARD' button to move to the next page.



Qctober 10, 2004

Florida Department of State
Secretary of State

Glenda E. Hood

Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

*- Re: K31714

" Dear Ms. Hood,
Please see attached correspondence as proof I've been diligently trying to update my corporation with your
office. Last Spring, I sent my check of $150 along with my completed UBR. However, it was lost in the mail

and I didn’t know it was lost until I received a 60 day warning that Suncoast Sentinel, Inc. would be dissolved
if I didn’t register before the deadline.

On August 29, 03, I immediately went online and filed the UBR information again; however, the online
payment system would only accept $550.00 payment. I had learned that since you never received my first
check, that I could request the $400 penalty be waived. Therefore, under separate cover and sent through the
U.S. Postal Service, I wrote a letter explaining my problem and attached a check for $150.00 requesting that
the penalty be walved I also sent cop:es of my onlme transactlon along with my letter.

In a letter dated September 3 I recelved from your ofﬁce my letter and my check, retumed because the UBR
wasn’t attached. Although your letter was dated 9/3/03, it did not reach my desk until September 19, at which
time I was under a doctor’s care and admitted to North Okaloosa Medical Center for back surgery. Upon
returning to work, I contacted your office and spoke with “Justin” on September 29, 03, who said he would
send another UBR form for me to file. He asked whether a UBR report was attached to your correspondence
dated September 3 and I informed him no form came with your letter. To date, I have not received that form,
Then yesterday (Oct 9, 03) I received notice that in fact my corporatlon had been dissolved!

Today, I called again and spoke with Tyrone Scott in your office who advised me to fill out the form that
accompanied the notice of dissolution and again, write a letter explaining what has happened this year to date
and request that the corporation be reinstated and the penalty fee waived. He also told me to include a
payment of $8.75 so I may receive from you confirmation that my corporation has in fact been reinstated so
I’'m not left in the dark as [ was earher thlS year, not ]mowmg anythmg was wrong.

I hope this clears up thls matter'as, to the best of my knowledge I-have followed the law to: I:he best of my: -
ebnhty Thank you for your consideration in the matter. -

Sincerely,. /- -

Karen Spence

President

SUNCOAST GRAPHICS
301 BavsHore Datve * NiceviLLe. FL 32578 ¢« 850.678.5000



